
2/23

28.02m²

GABINET
DIAGNOSTYCZNO

-ZABIEGOWY

2/24

10.55m²

SEKRETARIAT
2/25

13.64m²

GABINET
ORDYNATORA

2/7

6.11m²

2/5

8.76m²

IZOLATKA

2/8

10.08m²

2/9

13.08m²

2/12

10.47m²

POKÓJ
BADANIA

CHOREGO 2/13

18.68m²

2/1

44.97m²

2/14

10.07m²

GABINET PIELĘGNIARKI
ODDZIAŁOWEJ

2/22

26.88m²

SALA CHORYCH

2/11

8.48m²

WC
OGÓLNODOSTĘPNE

2/10

7.80m²

WC
DLA PERSONELU

GABINET
LEKARSKI

2/15

44.95m²

SALA CHORYCH

2/16

5.17m²

ŁAZIENKA

2/18

44.02m²

SALA
CHORYCH

2/3

7.09m²

2/4

4.92m²

ŁAZIENKA

2/6

3.54m²

IZOLATKA
-ŚLUZA

POK. SOCJAL
+PUNKT PIELĘGN.

SZAFA NA SPRZĘT PORZ.

GABINET
ZABIEGOWY

2/19

50.19m²

2/20

44.98m²

SALA
CHORYCH

2/17

5.17m²

ŁAZIENKA

2/21

5.17m²

ŁAZIENKA

BRUDOWNIK

MAGAZYN
CZYSTEJ BIELIZNY

INTENSYWNY NADZÓR

SALA CHORYCH

WÓZEK NA
ZESTAW

REANIMA-
CYJNY

WÓZEK
Z RESPIRA-

TOREM
WAGA

WÓZEK
NA SPRZĘT
PORZĄD-

KOWY
2/2

5.17m²

ŁAZIENKA

MYJKA
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